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Name

Steiner Peter
Rauch Armin
Schaal Albrec
Oesterle Paul
Stopper Dietr
Kastner Stefa
Seel Justin
Seel Michael
Saurer Marin
Balasta Petra

Jahrgang
1967
1970
1958
1955
1959
1983
2004
1975
1957
1971

Verein
1 VfB Gutenzell/Sport Sohn Laufteam
1 MIKA Sport Altshausen
1 Grosselfingen
1 Nordic Walking Team Hohenzollern
1 Horn Sportgruppe
1 Horn Sportgruppe
1 Mdnchberg
1 Monchberg
2 Privat
2 Walking Dead

Zeit
01:09:59
01:13:03
01:13:19
01:18:23
01:20:04
01:21:42
01:25:43
01:25:46
01:26:26
01:47:55



